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Unit 1 The Alphabet, Vowels
(MIIFNHAFTT T A 1.1 fiimsa 2, )

- Alphabst

Alphabet with pictures

- Yowels

- Exercises for Fun

Unit 2 Greeting
(MR A IETF 1 B 1.2 s 1)

- mMsYinme

— ISUHE A

- msuaseAINEe e

- Exercises for Fun

Unit 3 Nouns

(RSB HINFIFI B 1.3 BwEdn 1)

- Exercises for Fun

Unit 4 Pronouns
[MTAEN NI B 1.3 BasTeda 1)

- Exercises for Fun

Unit 5 Possessive Adjectives

[N
(o= ]

[RFAEN AT B 1.3 FEiAde 1)

- Exercises for Fun

e@e

10

14

16

29

29

31

32

33

43

48

59

60

5

77



Unit 6 Verb to be

(AN A BT 1 B 1.3 FREd 1)

- Exercises for Fun

Unit 7 There is-There are
(MTAEN HAHTZ 1L B 1,1 fasimdia 4)

- Exercises for Fun

Unit 8 Verb to have
(MM HIFIF I B 1.3 Fsimsia 1)
- Have
- Has

- BExercises for Fun

Unit 9 Imperatives

(MIAEN ST B 1.1 FEdEen 1 waz B 1.2

- Al
daT¥vh
dalailvivh

- M3%0auE5

_ sEN

- 52 v

- MSZaURLY

- Exercises for Fun

Unit 10 Question Words
(MTAEN AN NI B 1.2 BsTedi 4
~ Ml What

- Exercises for Fun

M5 What D680

Exercisaes for Fun

- msl Who

35

86

95

98

104

104
105
106

118

118
121
123
123
123
123
124

124

130

13
132
136
137
139



Unit 11 Vocabulary for Fun

Exercises for Fun
51 Where

Exercises for Fun
51 How many

Exercises for Fun

w
a

(MSIRIHINETFI B 3.1 EREIRd 1)

Test 1

Test 2

Days

Months

Mumbers

Parts of the Body
Adjective words
Fruits

In, On, Under
Colaors

Verb [FNN381)

Exercises for Fun

142
144
148
151
152

155

155
156
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

182

195



The Alphabet (Janenyzus) ﬁmwawﬁwmmmﬂqw 1 4m HENENWT 26 57

(26 letters) § 2 WU LALA
1. wuusfiawlng (Capital Letters) Aa A=Z

WE UM BITINGHIUURINHA LAeY

A B D E F
G " He I J K L
M N 0 P Q A
S T U v W X
Y 7z

2, WUUFIANNEN (Small Letters) Aia a-z

WHUBUTATHIDINGUUUUAIANNLAN

a b ¢ d e f
g h | j Kk I
m n 0 p q ¥
s t u v W X
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egg elephant




giraffe

kitten kitchen



>

e

lip leaf
map n monkey
needle

pen

orange

pencil



umbrella uniform

vegetable




Zero

Vowels (#52) dszlumudoneusl 5 M Ao a, e, i, o, u

2 A a

PEN  pen DESK  desk



RING  ring BIN bin

m/

BOX box ROCK rock
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